
Pos 

250cc LIGHT 
1 
2 

250cc PRO 
1 
2 
3 

320cc LIGHT 
1 
2 
3 

320cc PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

400cc LIGHT 
1 
2 
3 
4 

400cc PRO 
1 
2 

No. 

88 
17 

59 
68 
10 

18 
7 

27 

87 
20 

180 
3 

74 
5 

14 
33 

77 
29 

Name 

WILLIAN ROSSA 
CARLOS LUDWIG 

ELTON SILVEIRA 
LEANDRO FERREIRA 
ANDREI SCHMITZ 

DANIEL MONTEIRO 
CRISTIAN BROLLO 
BIEL 

EDUARDO BREDA 
CRISTIAN DAHN 
DJONATAS ROSA 
LEANDRO RAD(MASTER) 

DANIEL LEITES 
GREGORY GOULARTE 
MARIA HELENA LEITES 
JEAN GONCALVES 

DEIVIDI BORGES 
VINICIUS LEITES 

Class 

250cc LIGHT 
250cc LIGHT 

250cc PRO 
250cc PRO 
250cc PRO 

320cc LIGHT 
320cc LIGHT 
320cc LIGHT 

320cc PRO 
320cc PRO 
320cc PRO 
320cc PRO 

400cc LIGHT 
400cc LIGHT 
400cc LIGHT 
400cc LIGHT 

400cc PRO 
400cc PRO 

Laps 

11 
11 

12 
11 
11 

12 
12 
11 

12 
11 
11 
11 

12 
12 
12 
11 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

16:48.247 
17:09.796 

18:14.115 
16:48.741 
17:19.302 

17:29.364 
17:55.040 
17:07.974 

17:29.239 
15:43.125 
15:43.189 
16:55.633 

17:33.604 
17:50.360 
18:05.351 
17:23.874 

16:44.806 
17:00.187 

Diff 

21.549 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

25.676 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

16.756 
31.747 

1 Lap 

15.381 

Gap 

21.549 

1 Lap 
30.561 

25.676 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
0.064 

1:12.444 

16.756 
14.991 

1 Lap 

15.381 

Best Tm 

1:29.336 
1:30.959 

1:29.093 
1:29.590 
1:32.297 

1:25.889 
1:27.844 
1:30.423 

1:25.880 
1:24.252 
1:24.001 
1:30.408 

1:26.175 
1:26.525 
1:28.950 
1:29.558 

1:22.435 
1:23.523 

In Lap 

10 
9 

11 
11 

7 

12 
4 
9 

3 
11 

9 
7 

2 
4 
2 
6 

9 
7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.381 

Avg. Speed 

132,420 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.435 

Best Speed 

134,506 

Best Lap by 

77 - DEIVIDI BORGES 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SBK GAÚCHO - 3ª Etapa 
SUPER STREET 

Prova SSTREET 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:45:18 

Autodromo de Guapore 3,080 km 

03/07/2022 15:45 


